Numero
Lotto

Stato Lotto

Fornitore

Stato Offerta

Rank

Punteggio
Totale

Punteggio
Tecnico

Punteggio
Economico

Valore
Offerta

Base d'asta

Ribasso %

Ribasso

Valutato

RTI REGGIANA EDUCATORI SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE - APS ICARO |
CARE - ASSOCIAZIONE PRO.DL.GIO.:
PROGETTI DI GIOVANI - "CPS
SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE" -
AMICI DI GANCIO ORIGINALE

Aggiudicatario
proposto

98,00

80,00

18,00

0,50

51594,43

0,50

257,97




	Dati

